2025 Community Events*

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

Saturday, Sept 16 Fairview Clothes Closet (Open 8a-noon)
Saturday, Sept 13 Fairview Food Drive (Open 11a-noon)
OCTOBER

Saturday, Oct 4 Fairview Clothes Closet (Open 8a-noon)
Saturday, Oct 11 Fairview Food Drive (Open 11a-noon)
Sunday, Oct 19 Missions Lovefeast (10a Sanctuary)
NOVEMBER

Saturday, Nov 8 Fairview Clothes Closet (Open 8a-noon)
Saturday, Nov15 Fairview Food Drive (Open 11a-noon)
Sunday, Nov 23 Thanksgiving Service (10a Sanctuary)
DECEMBER

Saturday, Dec 6 Fairview Clothes Closet (Open 8a-noon)
Saturday, Dec 13  Fairview Food Drive (Open 11a-noon)

Wednesday, Dec 24 Christmas Services (2:00p & 5:00p Sanctuary)

*Regularly scheduled events are related to Fairview Ministries, so there may be additional
ministry information, please visit the ministries listed on the Ministries/Events tab



